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SERIE
ANTECIPAÇÃO 
MÊS MAIO/07 
QUANT.CONTR.

ADQUIRENTE CNPJ/CPF CIDADE UF

ARZV07080001 76 COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA IMEMBUY LTDA.      096486568000133 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 RAUL LISBOA BERGALLO                    000166590150000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080001 5 MARIO MILANO BERGALLO                   491517620720000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080001 5 JORGE MILANO BERGALLO                   519027020340000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080001 5 EUNICE BERGALLO AYDOS                   056760610490000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080001 5 EVERTON ADIB PEIXOTO                    463665710150000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 93 COOPERATIVA TRITICOLA CACAPAVANA LTDA.  087678132000589 CACAPAVA DO SUL   RS
ARZV07080001 5 CYNTHIA DE ALBUQUERQUE GRILL            005167970180000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 MARCOS ANDRE CHRISTH                    196308320200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 ISAIAS ADIB PEIXOTO                     546091350000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 2 ARMANDO GRILL JUNIOR                    288685280530000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 ROSANGELA OLIVEIRA GRILL                462261410340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA NOBRE                369461330720000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 HELIA OLIVEIRA                          338086270340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 MARCIO SANCHES DA SILVEIRA              588609400870000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 CELSO ANTUNES VINHOLES                  204386720200000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 3 ANNA LUIZA DUTRA SILVEIRA               424269870490000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080003 5 NEWTON RENATO RODRIGUES DA SILVA        641721120720000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 VINICIUS DE AZEVEDO BLANCO              451267390340000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 MARIO MILANO BERGALLO                   491517620720000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 JORGE MILANO BERGALLO                   519027020340000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 1 LUIZ ANTONIO FURTADO NUNES              210895660340000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 4 PAULO JOSE IRIGON PEREIRA               001148870040000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 4 RAFAEL IRIGON PEREIRA                   008549020230000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 FABIO IRIGON PEREIRA                    819545570000000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 ANA LUIZA IRIGON PEREIRA                671832630530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 MOEMA ROSA GIULIANI                     062646200250000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080005 5 LEANDRO GIULIANI                        490377490200000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080005 5 SILVANA TERESINHA GOLLE GIULIANI        484549400060000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080005 5 BERNARDINO GIULIANI                     062646380720000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080005 59 COOPERATIVA  AGRICOLA URUGUAIANA LTDA   098408610000123 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 ROBERTO GONZALEZ CHIARELLI              938655460720000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 FRANCISCO DE MORAES GONZALES            825520020720000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 3 IEDA MARIA GONZALEZ RIBAS               451233810150000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 PAULO EDUARDO GONZALEZ CHIARELLI        777062850490000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 NADIA GONZALEZ RIBAS                    954509980150000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 LUIZ FERNANDO GONZALEZ MONTEIRO         903854460040000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 LUIZ ALBERTO BARBARA GONZALEZ FILHO     001701570750000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 LILIAN MARCIANE WEIDE MARTINI           909249830000000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 LEDA AMALIA DE SOUZA MARTINI            064207610340000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 ALFREDO ROGERIO DE SOUZA MARTINI        639763230040000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 PIETRO PEREIRA ZANETTI                  572234670530000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 GIULIANO PEREIRA ZANETTI                620728700200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 NILDA MULLER PEREIRA                    490400570870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 ELOA DUTRA SILVEIRA                     916131160040000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080005 5 RAFAEL IRIGON PEREIRA                   008549020230000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 ANA MARIZ CHRIST                        934595560720000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 ALMIRO DE FARIA PIUMA                   302527330530000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080005 5 HELENA SILVEIRA SILVEIRA                924299200340000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080005 2 GUSTAVO SILVEIRA RODRIGUES              019431780380000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080005 5 HORACIO CAIO MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA       260816870150000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080005 5 GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA MASCARENHAS DE SOUZ 004409430270000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080005 5 FELIPE MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA             004409560050000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
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ARZV07080005 5 AUGUSTO MARQUES MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA    132663810680000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080005 5 ANDREA DE OLIVEIRA MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA 354533200440000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080005 5 MARCOS ANDRE CHRIST                     196308320200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 RAFAEL DA SILVA CHRIST                  906528780910000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 ELCI PEREIRA DA SILVA                   515707500680000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 ROSANGELA MARIA CORVELLO DA SILVA       564612670340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 TATIANA BERGAMASCHI COSTA               625217210340000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080005 5 PERCY GABRIEL BORGES NETO               638356570200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 MARIA REGINA GONCALVES BORGES           646449520870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 3 MARCO ANTONIO OLIVEIRA GRILL            291394060910000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 HELIA OLIVEIRA                          338086270340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 GABRIELA GONCALVES BORGES               703921610870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 FREDERICO BERGAMASCHI COSTA             441937000970000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080005 5 CYNTHIA DE ALBUQUERQUE GRILL            005167970180000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 CHRISTIANE PEREIRA BORGES               925854420040000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 CARMEM BERGAMASCHI COSTA                284948650720000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 CARLOS ROGERIO GONCALVES BORGES         646449360490000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA 014356860470000 ALEGRETE          RS
ARZV07080005 5 ROSA MARIA FLECK DE OLIVEIRA            809774480530000 DILERMANDO DE AG  RS
ARZV07080005 5 MARTHA DE OLIVEIRA MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA 817198330870000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080005 5 PAULO JOSE IRIGON PEREIRA               001148870040000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 ALMIRO DE FARIA PIUMA                   302527330530000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080001 5 CELSO ANTUNES VINHOLES                  204386720200000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 5 SERGIO RENATO RUSSO                     096450550910000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 2 JURANDY ANTONIAZZI DE MORAES            375911770870000 CACHOEIRA DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080001 1 JOSE CARLOS BRAGA MONTEIRO              472442670530000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080001 80 COOPERATIVA TRITICOLA SAMBORJENSE LTDA. 096486550000131 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 ANDRE VIEIRA BRAGA                      632979570340000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080001 5 TELMO GOMES BRAGA                       008996310530000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080001 5 SOLY SAMUEL LANGANZ DOS SANTOS          270361970720000 ARAMBARE          RS
ARZV07080001 5 MARCOS PAIVA COUTINHO                   487238190490000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 FLAVIO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA MENEZES         451388260340000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 CLENI BARTZ MENEZES                     571309570340000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 MOEMA PAIVA COUTINHO                    706359940200000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 MAURO PAIVA COUTINHO                    469091920870000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 ELVIRA BARTZ                            882278040040000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 FREDERICO BARTZ MENEZES                 005972660180000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 3 JOSE LUIZ MACERON ROSA                  202424410680000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 PATRICIA MILECH ROSA                    935256130910000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 1 RONALDO DE FARIAS MILECH                890491360870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 2 MARILU DE FARIAS MILECH                 567675010340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 2 MERI ELAINE SABBADO MERONI              260661060150000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080001 5 CARLOS ERNESTO BANGEL MONSALVE          418230440340000 CAPAO DO LEAO     RS
ARZV07080001 5 EVERCI PEREZ LOBATO                     596911820680000 CAPAO DO LEAO     RS
ARZV07080001 5 JOSE FRANCISCO OSSANES CORTEZ           461035700340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 PAULO GABRIEL NUNES RIBEIRO             585524050910000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 CLAUDIO OMAR DE ALMEIDA                 229842320200000 TURUCU            RS
ARZV07080001 5 LOTAR ROGERIO SPIERING                  590834410910000 SAO LOURENZO DO   RS
ARZV07080001 5 LUIZ MAURICIO SCHILD VIEIRA             624514050150000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080001 5 LUIZ ROBERTO SAALFELD                   548876580870000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080001 1 OTTONI PIFFERO MONTEIRO                 084676410530000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080001 1 LEONARDO TONIOLO MONTEIRO               007177300260000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080001 1 NELCIS BRAGA MONTEIRO FILHO             003566390100000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080001 5 FRANTONI BRAGA MONTEIRO                 431467400870000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080001 5 MOACIR EMILIO BEDINOTTO REGAZZON        242540450340000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 PEDRO D' ALCANTARA MONTEIRO NETO        289121790040000 MACAMBARA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 NELCIS BRAGA MONTEIRO                   333460540040000 SAO BORJA         RS
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ARZV07080001 5 DECIO DIONISIO DETONI                   101493680200000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080001 5 LIEGE MARIA VOLCATO GOULART             283160530040000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080001 5 RAMAO ENELI DE SOUZA GOULART            049715660150000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080001 5 TATIANA BERGAMASCHI COSTA               625217210340000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080001 2 MARIA REGINA GONCALVES BORGES           646449520870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 2 LUIZ ALBERTO DA SILVA MACHADO           539925390910000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 4 JANIO DA SILVA JUNIOR                   010267720440000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 CARLOS ROGERIO GONCALVES BORGES         646449360490000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 2 ALDENIR CARDOSO                         262201560720000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 FREDERICO BERGAMASCHI COSTA             441937000970000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080001 2 GILSON CARDOSO RAMIRES                  551745740150000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 GABRIELA GONCALVES BORGES               703921610870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 IVAN BATISTA ALMEIDA                    539852220530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 4 FRANCISCO OSVALDO PEREIRA               393582240530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 2 PAULO EDUARDO GONCALVES JR.             937486040680000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 ADRIANA ALVES BALADAM                   620255540870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 ELENA BAIAO ZANETTI                     540113530000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 ELOISA ELAINE ROSA DE CASTRO            141090690680000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 CARMEM BERGAMASCHI COSTA                284948650720000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 5 CHRISTIANE PEREIRA BORGES               925854420040000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 4 CARLOS EDUARDO LOURENCE FRAGA           423866160530000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 3 LUCIANA CAMPOS DE ARAUJO QUADROS        494031330150000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080001 5 LUIS DIOGENES VEIGA GONCALVES           487274820490000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 4 MARIA ELENA BOHN DA SILVA               196022270870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 4 LUIS DUARTE RIBEIRO DA COSTA            242554080680000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 3 ANTONIO ARAUJO LARA NETO                978412340150000 PEDRO OSORIO      RS
ARZV07080001 5 OLAVO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA               017736900000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 ROSANGELA MARIA CORVELLO DA SILVA       564612670340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 PERCY GABRIEL BORGES NETO               638356570200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 41 COOPERATIVA TRITICOLA CACAPAVANA LTDA.  087678132000589 CACAPAVA DO SUL   RS
ARZV07080001 5 NILDA MULLER PEREIRA                    490400570870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 93 COOPERATIVA TRITICOLA CACAPAVANA LTDA.  087678132000589 CACAPAVA DO SUL   RS
ARZV07080001 2 ODAIR REETZ DOS PASSOS                  922949600680000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080001 5 RENATO MORAIS DOS PASSOS                446022780000000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080001 2 MARIA LUCIA CAMPOS DE ARAUJO QUADROS    754463160530000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080001 4 JAIR FELIX POZZATI ROSSATO              494000290040000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080001 3 BELONI REETZ                            257735180150000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080001 5 ISAAC DANIEL DA SILVA NUNES             749807690040000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 5 LUIZ ANTONIO FURTADO NUNES              210895660340000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 5 PIETRO PEREIRA ZANETTI                  572234670530000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 GIULIANO PEREIRA ZANETTI                620728700200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 93 COOPERATIVA TRITICOLA CACAPAVANA LTDA.  087678132000589 CACAPAVA DO SUL   RS
ARZV07080003 5 MOEMA ROSA GIULIANI                     062646200250000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080003 5 LEONARDO TONIOLO MONTEIRO               007177300260000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080003 5 NELCIS BRAGA MONTEIRO FILHO             003566390100000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080003 5 SILVANA TERESINHA GOLLE GIULIANI        484549400060000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080003 5 LEANDRO GIULIANI                        490377490200000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080003 5 MARCOS PAIVA COUTINHO                   487238190490000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 MOEMA PAIVA COUTINHO                    706359940200000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 MAURO PAIVA COUTINHO                    469091920870000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 CLENI BARTZ MENEZES                     571309570340000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 FREDERICO BARTZ MENEZES                 005972660180000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 FLAVIO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA MENEZES         451388260340000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 OTTONI PIFFERO MONTEIRO                 084676410530000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080003 5 JOSE CARLOS BRAGA MONTEIRO              472442670530000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080003 5 BERNARDINO GIULIANI                     062646380720000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080003 2 DILON ALVES BANDEIRA                    091375800000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
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ARZV07080003 2 GUSTAVO AYUB LARA                       991659960200000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080003 5 FRANTONI BRAGA MONTEIRO                 431467400870000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080003 5 MOACIR EMILIO BEDINOTTO REGAZZON        242540450340000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 5 NELCIS BRAGA MONTEIRO                   333460540040000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 5 PEDRO D' ALCANTARA MONTEIRO NETO        289121790040000 MACAMBARA         RS
ARZV07080003 31 COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA IMEMBUY LTDA.      096486568000133 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 5 MARILENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA             641722600040000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 2 SELENA HUBNER WEIDE                     666555600040000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 RENEU WEIDE                             047144580000000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 EDSON LUIS MAMBRIN                      569364780340000 NOVA ESPERANCA D  RS
ARZV07080003 5 LIEGE MARIA VOLCATO GOULART             283160530040000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 DECIO DIONISIO DETONI                   101493680200000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 LILIAN MARCIANE WEIDE MARTINI           909249830000000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 LEDA AMALIA DE SOUZA MARTINI            064207610340000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 FABIO ROTT JACQUES                      700754760530000 BARRA DO QUARAI   RS
ARZV07080003 5 ALFREDO ROGERIO DE SOUZA MARTINI        639763230040000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 RAMAO ENELI DE SOUZA GOULART            049715660150000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 CARLOS ROGERIO GONCALVES BORGES         646449360490000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 CHRISTIANE PEREIRA BORGES               925854420040000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 4 CLAUDIO CORREA PEREIRA                  207113520200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 GIULIANO PEREIRA ZANETTI                620728700200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 PIETRO PEREIRA ZANETTI                  572234670530000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 LUIS DUARTE RIBEIRO DA COSTA            242554080680000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 MARIA ELENA BOHN DA SILVA               196022270870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 CYNTHIA DE ALBUQUERQUE GRILL            005167970180000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS


